Bendigo: 02 February 2024

15:03 | Other 425m

NAME
URITH BALE
BDB

Sovereign State
BK D

DARRA TOPAZ
FB

WEDLOCK

BK D

MAVIS TOLMIE
BK B

CORNHILL PRINCE
BK D

ELK

BK B

Vinegar Chips
BIII) B 8 P

SR oo B~ I o BCUR ~ RCCR b - |

R3
15:47 | Other 425m

NAME
Bumpy Gold
oy Py

Shaka Big Tonks
BK D

Militant Storm
BD B

unkyard Prince
BD D

ART THE CLOWN
BK D

Artificial Blue
BED

Where's Walter
BK D

BEER-0Q« A

ORIANNA BALE
WBK B

9’ Go Stripey Go (SCR)

\10] Green Beret (SCR)

R5
16:27 | Other 500m

NAME
Some Star

BK D

Benny Jet

BDD

ASTON HORNET
BK D

MAXIMUM LYN
BKB

Over Achiever
BK D

BREAKDOWN
BK D

No Comment
FB

Scarlett Express
FB

Silent Accord (SCR)

SR o [ I o B -~ Rl

R1 Bendigo Advertiser

GO FOR GOLD (SCR)
ASTON BOLLINGER (SCR)

Hip Pocket Bendigo

UNCONTESTED (SCR)

TRAINER

Daniel Gibbons

ANTHONY AZZOPARDI

ALLAN GEORGE

SCOTT MELVILLE

LISA DELBRIDGE

SCOTT GIBSON

MARK MORRISSEY

KEVIN LINGARD

Robert Le Sueur

PAUL ABELA

TRAINER

ANTHONY AZZOPARDI

DEBBIE BEWLEY

KEN HUNT

SUSAN TRIM

PAUL ANDERTON

CALUM BLAKE

ANDREW MOONEY

Daniel Gibbons

David Kerr
ALISDAIR ARMSTRONG

Bendigo to Sandown Ht2 (1-4 Wins)

TRAINER

PAUL ABELA

IAN HOPPER

LACHLAN SCOTT

JORDAN COOPER

CINDY MORRISSEY

SHAUN BOAG

JORDAN COOPER

ALFRED SPITERI

ANTHONY AZZOPARDI
David Kerr

Kennel closes 14:18

PRIZE MONEY $2,925
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2332 NBT
1F23 24.31
531 24.21
7213 24.01
5642 NBT
3136  24.03
2114 24.08
5451 24.22
1425 NBT
3315 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,925
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4121 NBT

2116 24.01
2643 23.89
8676 24.13
4122 NBT

4343 24.10
6722  23.97
2844 2429
1866 NBT

3154 23.68

PRIZE MONEY $3,340
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5141 NBT
3444 2833
5774 NBT
4316 NBT
4164 28.20
3631 NBT
4252 NBT
7465 NBT
3575 28.30
3635 NBT

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

R2 Sportsbet Final
15:27 | Other 500m

NAME
Redeemer Ruslie
BE D

BOMB ROBERTA
BKB

FLED THE SCENE
BK D

BUCK SHINES

BK D

NICMAC SWIFT
BEB
INSUBORDINATE
BK D

HIRED HAND

BK D

UPPER'S FLYER
RBD D

BELLE EXTRA (SCR)

PANAMA PARADE
(SCR)

SRl o I ~ B o~ BECUNN ~ BRCE ol

R4
16:07 | Other 500m

NAME
Mortalit
BK D Y

BERNARDO BEAST
RF D

Another Houdini
FB

w [ B

Joan's Gem (SCR)
Magical Star
BE B

5
Amron Tiger
E BDD
Brandenburg
BKD
DEROGATIVE
E BKD

97, Silent Accord (SCR)

KINGSVILLE COMET

10 (SCR)

R6
16:47 | Other 425m

NAME
War Time Novelty
BKD

SEring Ammo
BKD

Exglosive Debt
BK

Lektra April

FB

Rustic Kruger
FD

Keisha

BKB

Za
BD

BEER-Q« A

SHORT AND STUMPY
BKB

N

TRAINER

RUSSELL EDWARDS

ADRIAN KENYON

GRAHAM GLASS

JORDAN FORMOSA

BRIANA ROBERTSON -
LEECH

AARON DEBATTISTA

BEVERLEY PELL

David Kerr

PETER GRIFFEN

David Kerr

Bendigo to Sandown Ht1 (1-4 Wins)

TRAINER

PAUL ABELA

Daniel Gibbons

PETER CARTER

MICHAEL BRADSHAW

LACHLAN SCOTT

BROOKE ENNIS

BRIANA ROBERTSON -
LEECH

AMANDA TULLIO

ANTHONY AZZOPARDI
EMMA SCOTT

Sportsbet Make It Look Easy

TRAINER

GAVIN GLEDHILL

LISA DELBRIDGE

LISA DELBRIDGE

WAYNE HOOKE

BRONWYN WELSH

LEE MOORE

ALFRED DEBATTISTA

LYN SMITH

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $3,875
$2.6K - $800 - $400 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2422 28.43
1654  28.78
3231 28.30
1573 28.65
1251 28.43
1314 2854
2522 28.45
7533 28.46
6235 28.79
3135 28.88

PRIZE MONEY $3,340
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

1545 NBT
F214 28.43
5124 NBT
6755 NBT
3756 NBT
2644 NBT
3235 NBT
4613 NBT
3575 NBT
6688 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,360
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

3136 23.83
1613 23.95
6322 23.91
5467 23.95
5417 23.96
4155 23.59
4757 23.76
2162 23.56
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Bendigo: 02 February 2024

R7
17:07 | Other 500m

NAME
Bye Georgie
L1yF B g

DOUBLE DENIM
BEB

Ox The Man

BK D

Fearless Max
BKD

Vacant Box

Sofia Riot
BKB

TATTOOED
BDD

Russian Ber
BK D i

ool ~ i o BN ~ BECE O ) |

R9
17:a7 | Other 500m

NAME
Spicy Till

BEB y Y
Airtime Infrared
WBK B

Claretown Ann
BK B

Swift Vodka

BK B

URANA ZOOM
WBK B

Lissg Fernando
BKW

SHAKE IT OFF
BD B

No More Issues
FB

CEER-Q« A

R11
18:27 | Other 425m

NAME
Absolute Flyer
BK B

DESTRUCTIVELY
BK D

Rockin' Rhino
BK D

Tog Payer

BK

Blackpool Dozer
BED

Vinny Dewalt
BK D

ASTON ZOOM
BEBD B

Magic Ride (SCR)

SO HBER « B v

Fayetteville (SCR)

Black Compass (SCR)

Zipping Phoenix (SCR)

Made Solutions Electrical and Data

TRAINER

Rosalie Kerr

LYN SMITH

BRIAN BROWN

STEVEN HETHERTON

JOHN CAULFIELD

ANTHONY AZZOPARDI

RAYMOND HENNESS

Ag Tyres and Wheels Damsels Dash

TRAINER

BELINDA CONNOLLY

JOHN COBURN

PETER GRIFFEN

RENEE KENYON

REGINALD MARRINER

JULIE-ANNE HOPPER

ROBIN MOORE

WENDY HANSEN

DONNA KNIGHT

Peter Brown Custom Homes

TRAINER

SAMUEL WEBB

ASHLEE TERRY

Rosalie Kerr

DEB CARR

RENEE KENYON

ALFRED KING
BRIAN BROWN
BENJAMIN MAGRI

ANDREA BAHEN
MARK DELBRIDGE

Kennel closes 14:18

PRIZE MONEY $3,875
$2.6K - $800 - $400 - $75

LAST 4

2155

5115

7351

4262

2415

4143

7123

BEST T/D

NBT

27.98

28.09

28.23

28.00

NBT

28.00

PRIZE MONEY $3,340
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $75

LAST 4

8477

2733

5826

2777

6674

8335

1175

5463

7818

BEST T/D

28.48

28.22

28.25

NBT

NBT

28.30

NBT

28.40

28.08

PRIZE MONEY $3,360
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $75

LAST 4

8866

2177

7751

1614

5222

2365

6454

171

1124
5374

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

23.96

NBT

24.62

23.79

23.94

2417

23.77

NBT

24.26
23.78

R
17:§7 Other 660m

NAME
Kru%er Lass
WBK

Long Legs Liam
BK Dg g
Riptide Ruslie
BDD

Osanna Bale
BK B

Zoha Bale

BK D

Rollin' Free
BK B

Black Jester
BK D

Zinzan Chopper
BK D PP

BEER -0« B3

18:08 | Other 500m

NAME
Slingshot Snoop
g

= Everglade
FD

Quinnley Bale
BKB

Vacant Box
It's Got Legs
BKD

Rogo Silver Fox
BK

Got Rhythm
BK D

BER-B

R12
18:53 | Other 425m

NAME
Blame Spencer
1

=== ELUSIVE BARB
=2= BKD

Cookie Delight
BDD

lason Bale
WF D

a})icy Piper

FB

Our Magic Miss
BKB

Hierarchy

FD

Minnie The Minx
BEB

SO EEE e E e

Avard Civil Gdr

Midnight Rocker
BKD

Mystery Chill (SCR)
Omaha Bale (SCR)

N

.com.au

TRAINER

BRONWYN WELSH

ROBERT HAYES

RUSSELL EDWARDS

Daniel Gibbons

MARK DELBRIDGE

WILLIAM LAMBERT

MARY BLAKE

LYN SMITH

R10 Hanrahan Plumbing

TRAINER

PRIZE MONEY $6,445

$4.3K - $1.3K

LAST 4

3315

8214

7635

1633

2113

7751

5513

1523

- $660 - $75

BEST T/D

37.82

38.39

37.88

NBT

37.65

NBT

38.28

38.55

PRIZE MONEY $3,340

$2.2K - $690

LAST 4

BRIANA ROBERTSON -LEECH 6842

DANIEL PELL

SAMUEL MALLIA

CAMERON BAHEN

KATE JACKSON

PETER BARTLETT

BROOKE ENNIS

Jarrod Larkin Concreting

TRAINER

MURRAY COLLYER

ALFRED KING

PETER TRIM

MARK DELBRIDGE

BELINDA CONNOLLY

DAWN TRICKEY

LYN SMITH

SHEILA DONLON

CAMERON BAHEN

ANDREW MOONEY

6324

2142

4574

5875

4367

2341

-$340-$75

BEST T/D

28.35

28.13

NBT

28.15

NBT

28.23

28.36

PRIZE MONEY $2,925

$1.9K - $600

LAST 4

1372

3151

4272

5513

5133

7783

6627

8351

4556
5548

-$300 - $75

BEST T/D

24.39

24.44

24.06

23.97

24.37

24.01

24.41

24.11

24.02
24.02
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